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Affiliate Office Roster
Caliber Home Loans Office:  360-543-8500

144 NE Ernst Street Suite A Fax:  835-544-2212

Oak Harbor, WA  98277 www.caliberhomeloans.com

Scott Ask scott.ask@caliberhomeloans.com

Larry Evans larry.evans@caliberhomeloans.com

Chicago Title Company Office:  360-639-4329 360-395-4455

1690 Main Street Suite 102 Fax: 360-734-7025

Freeland, WA 98249 www.ChicagoTitlenw.com

Kathy Enters    Kathy.Enters@ctt.com

Nikki Enters Nikki.Enters@ctt.com

Dwell Mortgage Office:  310-529-5485

18205 SR-525

Freeland, WA  98249 www.dwellmtg.com

Cristi Hughes cristi@dwellmtg.com

Farmers Insurance Office:  360-331-4440

5589 Harbor Avenue

Freeland, WA  98249 www.agents.farmers.com

Randy Enberg renberg@farmersagent.com
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Guardian NW Title Office:  360-827-0076

121 NE Midway Blvd

Oak Harbor, WA 98277 www.GNWtitle.com

Alexandra Gunderson alex.gunderson@GNWtitle.com

Island Roofing Office: 360-321-4124

2464 Goss Ridge Rd

Freeland, WA  98249 www.roofingwhidbey.com

Paul Hunsaker paulh@whidbey.com

Kelly, Arndt & Walker, PLLP Office:  360-341-1515

6443 S. Harding Ave./ P.O. Box 290 Fax:  360-341-3272

Clinton, WA  98236 www.kawlawyers.com

Matthew Walker matthew@kawlawyers.com

Land Title & Escow Office: 360-331-4838

5595 South Harbor Avenue Suite C Fax: 360-331-4837

Freeland, WA  98249 www.ltco.com

Christa Canell christa@ltco.com
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Peoples Bank Office: 360-331-7140

5589 Harbor Avenue Fax:  360-331-7078

Freeland, WA  98249 www.peoplesbank-wa.com

Catherine Martyn catherine.martyn@peoplesbank-wa.com

Porter Whidbey Insurance Office:  360-331-1500

5595 Harbor Ave/ P.O. Box 789 Fax: 360-331-1520

Freeland, WA  98249 www.porterwhidbey.com

Ryan Porter porterwhidbey@whidbey.com

Premier Title Office: 360-331-3353

5589 Harbor Ave Ste C/P.O. Box 1349 Fax: 360-331-3356

Freeland, WA  98249 www.premiertitlewa.com

Lindsey Shannon lindsey.shannon@ptoic.com

Right Start Inspections Office:  206-779-7614

5530 Myrtle Ave

Freeland, WA  98249 www.rightstartis.com

Ryan Imbery rightstartis@gmail.com

SaviBank Office:  360-331-3717

5575 Harbor Ave Suite 204 Fax:  360-230-3307

Freeland, WA  98249 www.savibank.com
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Lauren Hawley lhawley@savibank.com

Sno-Isle Home Inspection Office:  360-914-0069

2464 Goss Ridge Rd

Freeland, WA  98249 www.sno-islehomeinspections.com

Paul Hunsaker paulh@whidbey.com

Movement Mortgage Office:  206-914-9493

11900 NE 1st St. Ste 100

Bellevue, WA 98005 https://lo.movement.com/matt-berg/home

Matt Berg matt.berg@movement.com

WAFd Bank Office:  360-733-3050

1500 Cornwall Ave

Bellingham, WA 98266 www.wafdbank.com

Kira Rooney siobhan.rooney@wafd.com

Whidbey Island Bank Office:  360-331-6061 360-240-5134

5590 S. Harbor Ave./P.O. Box 628

Freeland, WA  98249 www.heritagebanknw.com

Maia Halvorsen maia.halvorsen@heritagebanknw.com

Jody Kittelson jody.kittelson@heritagebanknw.com

Heath Treichel heath.treichel@heritagebanknw.com
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Whidbey Telecom Office:  360-321-9863 360-321-1122

1651 Main Street www.whidbeytel.com

Freeland, WA  98249

Martha Ford martha.ford@whidbeytel.com

WIN Home Inspection Office:  360-321-4303

430 Shantel Street www.whidbeyfidalgo.wini.com

Mt. Vernon, WA  98273

Brian Fish bfish@wini.com

Young & Associates Office:  360-579-2414

8281 Coho Way Fax: 360-579-2241

Clinton, WA  98236 www.yaprojects.com

Ronald Young yaproj@whidbey.com
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